ROLLERBLADE Rullituur 2008

PREMIA Jaahall sprint - ring 420 m

Mehed siind 1969 - 1985
Koht Nimi

1 TOnis Paalme

2 Kert Keskpaik

3 Erki Kullap

4 Indrek Aarna

5 Jaanus Ritson

6 Antti Haljak

7 Jaanus Laugus

8 Ahti Oks
M17 - siind 1986 - 1991
Koht Nimi

1 Lauri Reilson
M40 - siind 1959 - 1968
Koht Nimi

1 Tarmo Fimberg
Naised siind 1969 - 1985
Koht Nimi

1 Egle Ratt
N17 - siind 1986 - 1991
Koht Nimi

1 Annika Raie
N40 - siind 1959 - 1968
Koht Nimi

1 Piret Saare
P5 - siind 2000 ja hiljem
Koht Nimi

1 Silver Kaarenperk

2 Markus Sarap
P9 - siind 1996 - 1999
Koht Nimi

1 Sten-Mark Virro

2 Sten Ritson

3 Kustas Krooni
T13 - siind 1992 - 1995
Koht Nimi

1 Marleen Sarap
T5 - siind 2000 ja hiljem
Koht Nimi

1 Jennifer Pavlov
T9 - siind 1996 - 1999

Klubi
Powerslide
ALBE Team
ABEC
SprintSkate
ABEC

UusMaa SK
RIME

Klubi
ABEC

Klubi
ABEC

Klubi
ABEC

Klubi
Audentes

Klubi
ADAVERE

Klubi
ADAVERE
Klubi
EST 2018
ABEC
ABEC

Klubi
ADAVERE

Klubi

Siind VkI
1984
1983
1979
1969
1972
1978
1969
1973

T L

Siind VkI
1988 M17

Siind VkI
1961 M40

Siind VkI
1985 N

Siind VkI
1990 N17

Siind VkI
1966 N40

Siind VkI
2001 P5
2001 P5

Siind VkI
1997 P9
1999 P9
1999 P9

Siind VkI
1992 T13

Siind VkI
2001 T5

Kvalif
00:00:43.55
00:00:43.96
00:00:45.60
00:00:45.60
00:00:45.62
00:00:49.15
00:00:49.55
00:00:51.92

Kvalif
00:00:57.51

Kvalif
00:00:50.69

Kvalif
00:00:54.70

Kvalif
00:01:17.74

Kvalif
00:01:12.64

Kvalif
00:01:25.97
00:01:27.66

Kvalif
00:01:04.30
00:01:10.99
00:01:19.51

Kvalif
00:00:55.76

Kvalif
00:01:18.05



Koht Nimi
1 Mariin Sarap

Meeste poolfinaalid

1 poolfinaal

Koht Nimi
1 TOnis Paalme
2 Indrek Aarna
3 Jaanus Laugus
4 Tarmo Fimberg
5 Lauri Reilson

2 poolfinaal
1 Kert Keskpaik
2 Jaanus Ritson
3 Erki Kullap
4 Antti Haljak
5 Ahti Oks

Naiste finaal
1 Egle Ratt
2 Marleen Sarap
3 Mariin Sarap
4 Piret Saare
5 Annika Raie

Poeglaste finaal
1 Sten-Mark Virro
2 Sten Ritson
3 Kustas Krooni
4 Silver Kaarenperk

Klubi
ADAVERE

Klubi
Powerslide
SprintSkate
UusMaa SK
ABEC
ABEC

ALBE Team
ABEC
ABEC

RIME

ABEC

ADAVERE
ADAVERE
ADAVERE
Audentes

EST 2018
ABEC
ABEC

Siind VkI
1996 T9

Siind VkI
1984 M
1969 M
1969 M
1961 M40
1988 M17

1983 M
1972 M
1979 M
1978 M
1973 M

1985 N
1992 T13
1996 T9
1966 N40
1990 N17

1997 P9
1999 P9
1999 P9
2001 P5

Kvalif
00:00:56.08

Aeg
00:00:46.29
00:00:50.20
00:00:51.72
00:00:52.27
00:00:59.44

00:00:46.69
00:00:46.79
00:00:47.26
00:00:50.50
00:00:52.67

00:00:54.33
00:00:54.45
00:00:56.53
00:01:11.96
00:01:18.17

00:01:06.04
00:01:11.85
00:01:13.77
00:01:26.23

Edasi

A finaali
A finaali
B finaali
B finaali
B finaali

A finaali
A finaali
A finaali
B finaali
B finaali

Meeste

A finaal

finaalid

Koht Nimi Klubi

B finaal
Koht
1

v b W N

80 Kert Keskpaik
77 Tonis Paalme
38 Jaanus Ritson
78 Indrek Aarna
39 Erki Kullap

Nimi
37 Antti Haljak
176 Tarmo Fimberg
177 Ahti Oks
40 Lauri Reilson
79 Jaanus Laugus

Klubi Siind VkI
ALBE Team 1983 M
Powerslide 1984 M

ABEC 1972 M
SprintSkate 1969 M
ABEC 1979 M
Klubi Sind VkI
1978 M
ABEC 1961 M40
RIME 1973 M
ABEC 1988 M17

UusMaa SK 1969 M

Aeg

00:00:44.81
00:00:44.81
00:00:46.37
00:00:46.49
00:00:47.87

Aeg

00:00:50.55
00:00:51.44
00:00:52.38
00:00:57.72
00:01:15.34



